SENIORDIVISION

Awards List
Alamo Junior Academy of Science
Robert E. Lee High School
January 30-31, 2016

SENIORDIVISION

5015
5012
5004
5402
6214
6201
6804
6810
7002
7001

Honorable Mention Awards

Retroubaille Manishimwe

Viridiana Roldan
Justin Cantu

Zaira Christensen
Joseph Gautreau
Christian Ramirez
Gabriella Mark
Mariel Sainz Garcia
Sarahi Rivas
Kaylani Temple

Bandeis HS

School of Science & Technology
School of Science & Technology
School of Science & Technology
School of Science & Technology
School of Science & Technology
Seguin HS

School of Science & Technology
School of Science & Technology
School of Science & Technology

Behavioral
Behavioral
Behavioral

Botany
Environmental
Environmental
Engineering
Engineering

Math & Computers
Math & Computers

5010
5014
5801
5813
5806
6206
6208
6603
7003
7205

Kaitlyn Talmantez
Jacob Webster
Chelsea Schwartz
Midori Flores
Dalton Hill

Kailey Jaramillo
Alexus Arizola
Kyle Jacobs
Kolton Nace
Isaiah Ramirez

Fourth Place Awards

School of Science & Technology
School of Science & Technology
STEM (Lee HS)

Jay Science Academy

Seguin HS

St. Phillip's ECHS

Young Women's Leadership Academy
School of Science & Technology
School of Science & Technology
Seguin HS

Behavioral
Behavioral
Microbiology
Microbiology
Microbiology
Environmental
Environmental
Earth & Space
Math & Computers
Physics

5011

5016
5203
5804
5805
5814
6213
6807
6813
7008
7201

Kelsey Sanchez

Michael Borja
David Hefner
Isaiah Briones
Ernesto Mendoza
Bailey McAnulty
LeAllan Buerger
Luke Vilagi

Paras Patel

Devin Madrigal
Sana Syed

Third Place Awards

School of Science & Technology

School of Science & Technology
School of Science & Technology
Seguin HS

Seguin HS

Seguin HS

Seguin HS

Keystone Upper

Keystone Upper

Jay Science Academy

Young Women's Leadership Academy

Behavioral

Behavioral
Biochemistry
Microbiology
Microbiology
Microbiology
Environmental
Engineering
Engineering

Math & Computers
Physics



Second Place Awards

5013
5001
5207
5602
5811
5812
6207
6405
6404
6406
6803
6801
7005
7006
7202

Alvaro Garcia
Taylor Alvarado
Ashara Somawardana
Tia Thomas

Hannah Wilson
Joshua Bearden
Montserrat Moreno
Brandon Bogisch
Aaron Samuel
Marissa Hunter
Katherine Reed
Sriram Alagappan
Samantha Coyle
Dominic Katan
Sarah Syed

School of Science & Technology
St. Phillip's ECHS

BASIS SA

St. Phillip's ECHS

Young Women's Leadership Academy
Jay Science Academy

Young Women's Leadership Academy
Seguin HS

Health Careers HS

Jay Science Academy

Jay Science Academy

School of Science & Technology
Seguin HS

Jay Science Academy

Young Women's Leadership Academy

Behavioral
Behavioral
Biochemistry
Medicine & Health
Microbiology
Microbiology
Environmental
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Engineering
Engineering

Math & Computers
Math & Computers
Physics

5006
5009
5201
5601
5809
5807
6202
6209
6402
6401
6812
7004

Kanishak Joshi
Callen Wessels
Ryan Cao

Kaylie Koenen
Amber Ramos
Rachel Poovathor
Stephen Garza
Darrell Kundinger
Vanessa Garza
Bella Villarreal
Shejan Shuza
Hunter Licata

First Place Awards

Seguin HS

Seguin HS

Health Careers HS
Seguin HS

Seguin HS

BASIS SA

Seguin HS

Jay Science Academy
Seguin HS

Jay Science Academy
Jay Science Academy
Jay Science Academy

Behavioral
Behavioral
Biochemistry
Medicine & Health
Biochemistry
Microbiology
Environmental
Environmental
Chemistry
Chemistry
Engineering

Math & Computers

HighestIn Cateorgy Awards

5002
5204
5401
5610
5803
6203
6403
6601
6802
6806
7007
7206

Ernest Medrano
David Zulli
Ruthvik Nunna
Anaelli Rodriguez
Reanna Robinson
Parker Baillon
Brittany Edwards
Cassidy Grover
Luke Estes
Clayton Anderson
Evan Meade
Harsha Tamtam

Jay Science Academy
Jay Science Academy
Brandeis HS

Jay Science Academy
STEM (Lee HS)

Jay Science Academy
Jay Science Academy
Jay Science Academy
Jay Science Academy
STEM (Lee HS)
Keystone Upper
Seguin HS

Behavioral
Biochemistry
Botany

Medicine & Health
Microbiology
Environmental
Chemistry

Earth & Space
Engineering
Engineering

Math & Computers
Physics



Academy Il (Biological Sciences) Grand Prizes
5th GRAND PRIZE
6205 Nicole DelLuna Young Women's Leadership Academy Environmental

4th GRAND PRIZE

6001 Janelle Arnold Young Women's Leadership Academy Zoology
3rd GRAND PRIZE

5007  Ashlyn Roth Keystone Upper Behavioral
2nd GRAND PRIZE

6210 Christopher Botello Jay Science Academy Environmental
1st GRAND PRIZE

5403  Elysha Garcia Young Women's Leadership Academy Botany

Academy Il (Health Sciences) Grand Prlzes

5th GRAND PRIZE

5606 Nia Clements Keystone Upper Medicine & Health
4th GRAND PRIZE

5808 Kylie Stamey Health Careers Microbiology
3rd GRAND PRIZE

5605 Glori Das Keystone Upper Medicine & Health
2nd GRAND PRIZE

5609 Emily Garcia Young Women's Leadership Academy Medicine & Health
1st GRAND PRIZE

5608 Grace Ranft-Garcia STEM (Lee HS) Medicine & Health

Academy | (Physical Sciences) Grand Prlzes

5th GRAND PRIZE

6805 Alex Doyle Jay Science Academy Engineering
4th GRAND PRIZE

7203  Luke Weston Jay Science Academy Physics
3rd GRAND PRIZE

6811 Isura Somawardana Keystone Upper Engineering
2nd GRAND PRIZE

6808 Harrison Licata Jay Science Academy Engineering

1st GRAND PRIZE
6602 Nathaniel Ledbetter Ferri  Jay Science Academy Earth & Space



