Awards List

Alamo Junior Academy of Science Robert E. Lee High School January 30-31, 2016

SENIOR DIVISION

SENIOR DIVISION

	Honorable Mention Awards					
5015	Retroubaille Manishimwe	Bandeis HS	Behavioral			
5012	Viridiana Roldan	School of Science & Technology	Behavioral			
5004	Justin Cantu	School of Science & Technology	Behavioral			
5402	Zaira Christensen	School of Science & Technology	Botany			
6214	Joseph Gautreau	School of Science & Technology	Environmental			
6201	Christian Ramirez	School of Science & Technology	Environmental			
6804	Gabriella Mark	Seguin HS	Engineering			
6810	Mariel Sainz Garcia	School of Science & Technology	Engineering			
7002	Sarahi Rivas	School of Science & Technology	Math & Computers			
7001	Kaylani Temple	School of Science & Technology	Math & Computers			
	Fourth Place Awards					
5010	Kaitlyn Talmantez	School of Science & Technology	Behavioral			
5014	Jacob Webster	School of Science & Technology	Behavioral			
5801	Chelsea Schwartz	STEM (Lee HS)	Microbiology			
5813	Midori Flores	Jay Science Academy	Microbiology			
5806	Dalton Hill	Seguin HS	Microbiology			
6206	Kailey Jaramillo	St. Phillip's ECHS	Environmental			
6208	Alexus Arizola	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Environmental			
6603	Kyle Jacobs	School of Science & Technology	Earth & Space			
7003	Kolton Nace	School of Science & Technology	Math & Computers			
7205	Isaiah Ramirez	Seguin HS	Physics			
	Т	hird Place Awards				
5011	Kelsey Sanchez	School of Science & Technology	Behavioral			
5016	Michael Borja	School of Science & Technology	Behavioral			
5203	David Hefner	School of Science & Technology	Biochemistry			
5804	Isaiah Briones	Seguin HS	Microbiology			
5805	Ernesto Mendoza	Seguin HS	Microbiology			
5814	Bailey McAnulty	Seguin HS	Microbiology			
6213	LeAllan Buerger	Seguin HS	Environmental			
6807	Luke Vilagi	Keystone Upper	Engineering			
6813	Paras Patel	Keystone Upper	Engineering			
7008	Devin Madrigal	Jay Science Academy	Math & Computers			
7201	Sana Syed	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Physics			

Second Place Awards				
5013	Alvaro Garcia	School of Science & Technology	Behavioral	
5001	Taylor Alvarado	St. Phillip's ECHS	Behavioral	
5207	Ashara Somawardana	BASIS SA	Biochemistry	
5602	Tia Thomas	St. Phillip's ECHS	Medicine & Health	
5811	Hannah Wilson	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Microbiology	
5812	Joshua Bearden	Jay Science Academy	Microbiology	
6207	Montserrat Moreno	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Environmental	
6405	Brandon Bogisch	Seguin HS	Chemistry	
6404	Aaron Samuel	Health Careers HS	Chemistry	
6406	Marissa Hunter	Jay Science Academy	Chemistry	
6803	Katherine Reed	Jay Science Academy	Engineering	
6801	Sriram Alagappan	School of Science & Technology	Engineering	
7005	Samantha Coyle	Seguin HS	Math & Computers	
7006	Dominic Katan	Jay Science Academy	Math & Computers	
7202	Sarah Syed	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Physics	
		First Place Awards		
5006	Kanishak Joshi	Seguin HS	Behavioral	
5009	Callen Wessels	Seguin HS	Behavioral	
5201	Ryan Cao	Health Careers HS	Biochemistry	
5601	Kaylie Koenen	Seguin HS	Medicine & Health	
5809	Amber Ramos	Seguin HS	Biochemistry	
5807	Rachel Poovathor	BASIS SA	Microbiology	
6202	Stephen Garza	Seguin HS	Environmental	
6209	Darrell Kundinger	Jay Science Academy	Environmental	
6402	Vanessa Garza	Seguin HS	Chemistry	
6401	Bella Villarreal	Jay Science Academy	Chemistry	
6812	Shejan Shuza	Jay Science Academy	Engineering	
7004	Hunter Licata	Jay Science Academy	Math & Computers	
	n tak			
5002		est In Cateorgy Awards		
5002	Ernest Medrano	Jay Science Academy	Behavioral	
5204	David Zulli	Jay Science Academy	Biochemistry	
5401	Ruthvik Nunna	Brandeis HS	Botany	
5610	Anaelli Rodriguez	Jay Science Academy	Medicine & Health	
5803	Reanna Robinson	STEM (Lee HS)	Microbiology	
6203	Parker Baillon	Jay Science Academy	Environmental	
6403	Brittany Edwards	Jay Science Academy	Chemistry	
6601	Cassidy Grover	Jay Science Academy	Earth & Space	
6802	Luke Estes	Jay Science Academy	Engineering	
6806	Clayton Anderson	STEM (Lee HS)	Engineering	
7007	Evan Meade	Keystone Upper	Math & Computers	
7206	Harsha Tamtam	Seguin HS	Physics	

Academy III (Biological Sciences) Grand Prizes

5th GRAND PRIZE

6205 Nicole DeLuna Young Women's Leadership Academy Environmental

4th GRAND PRIZE

6001 Janelle Arnold Young Women's Leadership Academy Zoology

3rd GRAND PRIZE

5007 Ashlyn Roth Keystone Upper Behavioral

2nd GRAND PRIZE

6210 Christopher Botello Jay Science Academy Environmental

1st GRAND PRIZE

5403 Elysha Garcia Young Women's Leadership Academy Botany

Academy II (Health Sciences) Grand Prizes

5th GRAND PRIZE

5606 Nia Clements Keystone Upper Medicine & Health

4th GRAND PRIZE

5808 Kylie Stamey Health Careers Microbiology

3rd GRAND PRIZE

5605 Glori Das Keystone Upper Medicine & Health

2nd GRAND PRIZE

5609 Emily Garcia Young Women's Leadership Academy Medicine & Health

1st GRAND PRIZE

5608 Grace Ranft-Garcia STEM (Lee HS) Medicine & Health

Academy I (Physical Sciences) Grand Prizes

5th GRAND PRIZE

6805 Alex Doyle Jay Science Academy Engineering

4th GRAND PRIZE

7203 Luke Weston Jay Science Academy Physics

3rd GRAND PRIZE

6811 Isura Somawardana Keystone Upper Engineering

2nd GRAND PRIZE

6808 Harrison Licata Jay Science Academy Engineering

1st GRAND PRIZE

6602 Nathaniel Ledbetter Ferri Jay Science Academy Earth & Space